5:45 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM

7:05 PM
7:10 PM

7:15 PM
7:20 PM

7:25 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM
8:40 PM
8:45 PM

8:50 PM
8:55 PM

(1, € :

REFRESH TIME - PREP FOR RECEPTION
COCKTAIL HOUR BEGINS

BIG CITY HORNS

BRIDE & GROOM CHAMPAGNE TOWER PHOTOS
BRIDAL & GROOM PARTY LINE UP FOR ENTRANCES
COCKTAIL HOUR ENDS

ASK GUESTS TO FIND THEIR SEATS

GROUP ENTRANCES

BRIDE & GROOM ENTRANCE (BALCONY)

BRIDE & GROOM FIRST FLOOR ENTRANCE & CAKE CUTTING
BRIDE & GROOM FIRST DANCE

LIVE PAINTER TO CAPTURE

BEST MAN SPEECH

MAID OF HONOR SPEECH
GROOM SISTER TOAST
BRIDE BROTHER TOAST
FATHER OF BRIDE SPEECH

DINNER SERVICE BEGINS
SAXMAN SLIMS

BRIDE & GROOM - THANK YOU SPEECH (DURING DINNER)
QUICK PHOTO TABLE CAPTURE TO THUNDER
DINNER SERVICE ENDS/CAKE IS SERVED

GROOM & MOG DANCE (HER LITTLE MAN BY JAMI GROOMS)

BRIDE & FOB DANCE (MY LITTLE GIRL REMIX)
DANCE-FOOR-GROUP-PIETURES

DANCE FLOOR OPENS - MOB SURPRISE
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9:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:15 PM
10:25 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

12:00 AM

2:00 AM

(1, €

CIGAR BAR
LATE NIGHT SNACKS (BRIDE & GROOM PHOTO SHOOT)

ESPRESSO MARTINIS SERVED

SPARKLER SEND OFF

CIGARS

PHOTOGRAPHER & VIDEOGRAPHER LEAVES
T-SHIRT TOSS

CIGAR BAR LEAVES

RECEPTION ENDS

AFTER PARTY BEGINS (VAULT)
AFTER PARTY ENDS



