Mene	val
Vineline	
jungene	conj.

5:45 PM	REFRESH TIME - PREP FOR RECEPTION
6:00 PM	COCKTAIL HOUR BEGINS
	BIG CITY HORNS
6:30 PM	BRIDE & GROOM CHAMPAGNE TOWER PHOTOS
6:50 PM	BRIDAL & GROOM PARTY LINE UP FOR ENTRANCES
7:00 PM	COCKTAIL HOUR ENDS
	ASK GUESTS TO FIND THEIR SEATS
7:05 PM	GROUP ENTRANCES
7:10 PM	BRIDE & GROOM ENTRANCE (BALCONY)
7:15 PM	BRIDE & GROOM FIRST FLOOR ENTRANCE & CAKE CUTTING
7:20 PM	BRIDE & GROOM FIRST DANCE
	LIVE PAINTER TO CAPTURE
7:25 PM	BEST MAN SPEECH
7:30 PM	MAID OF HONOR SPEECH
7:35 PM	GROOM SISTER TOAST TO TO THE TOAST TOAST TO THE TOAST TOAST TO THE TOAST TOAST TO THE TOAST TOAST TO THE TOAST TO THE TOAS
7:40 PM	BRIDE BROTHER TOAST
7:45 PM	FATHER OF BRIDE SPEECH
	DINNER SERVICE BEGINS
	SAXMAN SLIMS
8:00 PM	BRIDE & GROOM - THANK YOU SPEECH (DURING DINNER)
8:40 PM	QUICK PHOTO TABLE CAPTURE TO THUNDER
8:45 PM	DINNER SERVICE ENDS/CAKE IS SERVED
	GROOM & MOG DANCE (HER LITTLE MAN BY JAMI GROOMS)
8:50 PM	BRIDE & FOB DANCE (MY LITTLE GIRL REMIX)
8:55 PM	DANCE-FLOOR - GROUP-PICTURES
	DANCE FLOOR OPENS - MOB SURPRISE

DIO CITY I I ODNIC IT I I OLIDI

Timeline cont.

9:00 PM	CIGAR BAR
10:00 PM	LATE NIGHT SNACKS (BRIDE & GROOM PHOTO SHOOT)
	ESPRESSO MARTINIS SERVED
10:15 PM	SPARKLER SEND OFF
10:25 PM	CIGARS
10:30 PM	PHOTOGRAPHER & VIDEOGRAPHER LEAVES
11:00 PM	T-SHIRT TOSS
	CIGAR BAR LEAVES
12:00 AM	RECEPTION ENDS
	AFTER PARTY BEGINS (VAULT)

AFTER PARTY ENDS

2:00 AM